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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШИЛКИНА Софи КШВСМ  3  1  1  2  1 0.000 -16 8 6
НИКУЛИНА Екат КШВСМ V4  0  V  V  2 0.600 -4 16 3
КУЗЬМЕНКОВА СШОР К  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 12 22 1
ЛУБОЯТНИКОВ СШОР К  V  3  2  4  V 0.400 -1 19 4
КОЧЕТКОВА Ло СПАРТА  V  4  2  V  3 0.400 -2 19 5
АКСЮТИНА Але ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 11 24 2

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕРМАКОВА Анн КШВСМ  V  4  3  1  V 0.400 -4 18 6
ОРЕХОВА Анаст КШВСМ  3  3  V  3  V 0.400 0 19 4
КНЫШ Вера ГБНОУ С  V  V  3  2 V4 0.600 -1 19 2
АНТОНОВА Ана СШОР В  V  3  V  4  3 0.400 0 20 3
ЧЕРЕПАНОВА А УОР №1,  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 8 23 1
СКОРОБОГАТО СПАРТА  4  1  3 V4 V 0.400 -3 17 5

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОКОЛОВА Ари КШВСМ  V  0  2  V  2 0.400 -7 14 4
БЕЛОДУБРОВСК КШВСМ  2  V  1  1  1 0.200 -14 10 6
НОГТЕВА Таиси СПАРТА  V  4  4  V  2 0.400 3 20 3
МАРНОВА Амин ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 10 23 2
БОРОДИНА Наде СПАРТА  4  V  2  1  3 0.200 -6 15 5
БЕСКРОВНАЯ Д УОР №1,  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Н СПАРТА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
РЕЗАКОВА Мати СШОР В  1  4  4  V  V 0.400 -4 19 4
ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья КШВСМ  3  V  2  3  V 0.400 -5 18 5
ЗАСЫПКИНА Ал СШОР №  4  V  V  2  V 0.600 2 21 3
ПОГОРЕЛОВА С ГБНОУ С  4  4  V  V  V 0.600 6 23 2
ПИСАРЕВА Елиз КШВСМ,  3  4  4  3  2 0.000 -9 16 6

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАСИЧНИК Мар СПАРТА  4  V  4  V 0.500 3 18 3
СОЛОВЬЕВА Ве СПАРТА  V  V  V  3 0.750 4 18 1
АЛЕКСАНДРОВ КШВСМ  3  3  3  1 0.000 -10 10 5
КОЗЛОВА Татьян СШОР В  V  2  V  V 0.750 2 17 2
ТУРАКУЛОВА К СШОР №  2  V  V  3 0.500 1 15 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БЕСКРОВНАЯ Д СПБ 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
2 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Н СПБ 1.000 10 25 квалифицирован
3 КУЗЬМЕНКОВА СПБ 0.800 12 22 квалифицирован
4 АКСЮТИНА Але СПБ 0.800 11 24 квалифицирован
5 МАРНОВА Амин СПБ 0.800 10 23 квалифицирован
6 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА А СПБ 0.800 8 23 квалифицирован
7 СОЛОВЬЕВА Ве СПБ 0.750 4 18 квалифицирован
8 КОЗЛОВА Татьян СПБ 0.750 2 17 квалифицирован
9 ПОГОРЕЛОВА С СПБ 0.600 6 23 квалифицирован

10 ЗАСЫПКИНА Ал СПБ 0.600 2 21 квалифицирован
11 КНЫШ Вера СПБ 0.600 -1 19 квалифицирован
12 НИКУЛИНА Екат СПБ 0.600 -4 16 квалифицирован
13 ПАСИЧНИК Мар СПБ 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
14 ТУРАКУЛОВА К СПБ 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
15 НОГТЕВА Таиси СПБ 0.400 3 20 квалифицирован
16 АНТОНОВА Ана СПБ 0.400 0 20 квалифицирован
17 ОРЕХОВА Анаст СПБ 0.400 0 19 квалифицирован
18 ЛУБОЯТНИКОВ СПБ 0.400 -1 19 квалифицирован
19 КОЧЕТКОВА Ло СПБ 0.400 -2 19 квалифицирован
20 СКОРОБОГАТО СПБ 0.400 -3 17 квалифицирован
21 РЕЗАКОВА Мати СПБ 0.400 -4 19 квалифицирован
22 ЕРМАКОВА Анн СПБ 0.400 -4 18 квалифицирован
23 ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.400 -5 18 квалифицирован
24 СОКОЛОВА Ари СПБ 0.400 -7 14 квалифицирован
25 БОРОДИНА Наде СПБ 0.200 -6 15 выбывший
26 БЕЛОДУБРОВСК СПБ 0.200 -14 10 выбывший
27 ПИСАРЕВА Елиз СПБ 0.000 -9 16 выбывший
28 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ СПБ 0.000 -10 10 выбывший
29 ШИЛКИНА Софи СПБ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
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